3.3 - 79
3.3
OM1850NKM
Three Terminal, Positive Adjustable
Low Dropout Voltage Regulator In
Hermetic Packages
1 08 R4
Supersedes 0 03 R3

5962-8864601N OM1850NMM SMD-1 (Non-Isolated)
5962-8864601X OM1850NKM TO-3
Part Numbering System
                    Voltage Regulators
       OM-1850-S-T-M
Company
Identification Part
Number
S= Isolated
N= Non isolated
Package
(see Package codes*)
Screening
M= MIL-M 38535
* Package Codes:
K= TO-204AA (TO-3)
M= SMD-1
T= TO-257AA
3.3 - 81
3.3
OM1850STM OM1850NMM OM1850NKM
TYPICAL PERFORMANCE CHARACTERISTICS
ADJUSTMENT PIN CURRENT
TEMERATURE (°C)
AD
JU
ST
M
EN
T
PI
N
CU
RR
EN
T
(µ
A)
0
20
40
60
90
100
80
70
50
30
10
150-50 -25 50 75 12525 1000
TEMPERATURE STABILITY
RE
FE
RE
NC
E
VO
LT
AG
E
(V
)
1.230
-50
TEMPERATURE (°C)
150
1.270
1.240
1.250
1.260
-25 0 25 50 75 100 125
MINIMUM OPERATING CURRENT
INPUT/OUTPUT DIFFERENTIAL (V)